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Financial Information
Federally Recognized Tribal Statistical Areas Operating Funding Sources
Pyramid Lake Paiute Reservation, NV Fare Revenues $4,091 1.1% $4,091

Local Funds $0 0.0%

State Funds $0 0.0%

Federal Assistance $357,758 98.9% $357,758

Service Consumption Other Funds $0 0.0%

4,097 Annual Unlinked Trips (UPT)  Total Operating Funds Expended $361,849 100.0% $361,849

Service Supplied

156,114 Annual Vehicle Revenue Miles (VRM)

3,406 Annual Vehicle Revenue Hours (VRH) Fare Revenues $0

Local Funds $0

Database Information State Funds $0

NTDID: 99406 Federal Assistance $0

Reporter Type: Tribal Reporter Other Funds $0

Total Capital Funds Expended $0

Modal Characteristics
Operation Characteristics

Mode

Directly

Operated

Operating 

Expenses 

Fare 

Revenues

Uses of 

Capital 

Funds

Annual

Unlinked Trips

Bus 2                  -                      $361,849 $4,091 $0 4,097 156,114 3,406 3.0

Total 2                  -                      $361,849 $4,091 $0 4,097 156,114 3,406

Performance Measures

Mode Mode

Bus $2.32 $106.24 Bus $88.32 0.0 1.2

Total $2.32 $106.24 Total $88.32 0.0 1.2

09 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 2011: $1.69 2012: $2.7 2013: $2.07 2014: $2.32

OE/VRM # 2.70 # 2.32 2012: .02 2013: .03 2014: .04 2015: .03

UPT/VRM # 0.03 # 0.03

OE/VRM Agency Total

UPT/VRM

Notes:

ªDemand Response - Taxi (DT) and non-dedicated fleets do not report fleet age data.

General Information
Sources of Operating Funds Expended

Sources of Capital Funds Expended

Vehicles Operated

at Maximum Service

Purchased 

Transportation

Annual Vehicle

Revenue Hours

Average Fleet Age

in Yearsª

Service Efficiency Service Effectiveness

Operating Expenses per

Vehicle Revenue Mile

Operating Expenses per

Vehicle Revenue Hour

Operating Expenses

per Unlinked

Passenger Trip

Unlinked Trips per

Vehicle Revenue Mile

Unlinked Trips per

Vehicle Revenue Hour

Annual Vehicle

Revenue Miles

1.1%

98.9%

$0.00

$1.00

$2.00

$3.00

15 16 17 18

Operating Expense per Vehicle Revenue Mile: 
Agency Total

0.00

0.02

0.04

0.06
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Unlinked Passenger Trips per Vehicle Revenue 
Mile: Agency Total
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