http://www.plpt.nsn.us/ 208 Capitol Hill Nixon, NV 89424

Pyramid Lake Paiute Tribe 2018 Annual Agency Profile

General Information			Financial Information						
Federally Recognized Tribal Sta Pyramid Lake Paiute Reservation, NV		Far	of Operating Fu e Revenues Local Funds State Funds	nds Expended \$4,091 \$0 \$0 \$357,758	1.1% 0.0% 0.0%		Operating	Funding Sources	
Service Consumption 4,097 Annual Unlinked Trips (UPT)			Federal Assistance Other Funds Total Operating Funds Expended		98.9% 0.0% 100.0%		1.176		
Service Supplied									
156,114 Annual Vehicle Revenue Miles (VRM) 3,406 Annual Vehicle Revenue Hours (VRH)) Far	Sources of Capital Funds Fare Revenues Local Funds				98.9%		
Database Information NTDID: 99406 Reporter Type: Tribal Reporter		Federa	State Funds Federal Assistance Other Funds Total Capital Funds Expended						
			Modal	Characteris	tics				
Operation Characteristics	Vehicl	es Operated	modul						
Mode Bus Total	Directly Operated 2 2	mum Service Purchased Transportation -	Operating Expenses \$361,849 \$361,849	Fare Revenues \$4,091 \$4,091	Uses of Capital Funds \$0 \$0	Annual Unlinked Trips 4,097 4,097	Annual Vehicle Revenue Miles 156,114 156,114	Annual Vehicle Revenue Hours 3,406 3,406	Average Fleet Age in Years ^a 3.0
Performance Measures		Service Efficiency						Service Effectiveness	
Mode Bus	Operating Expenses per Vehicle Revenue Mile \$2.32		Expenses per Revenue Hour \$106.24		Mode Bus		Operating Expenses per Unlinked Passenger Trip \$88.32	Unlinked Trips per Vehicle Revenue Mile 0.0	Unlinked Trips per Vehicle Revenue Hour 1.2
Total Operating Expense per Vehicle F Agency Total	Revenue Mile:	\$2.32 Unlinked Passenger Trips Mile: Agence		e	Тс	tal	\$88.32	0.0	1.2
\$3.00 \$2.00 \$1.00 \$0.00		0.06 0.04 0.02		•					
15 16 1	7 18	0.00 15 16	17	18					
aDemand Response - Taxi (DT) and non-dedic	cated fleets do not report fle	eet age data.							